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HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 16 September, 2016

i i icati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Applicahion Address A/P Location Assigned To Dat
No Type Type Date

100937 Final Inspection Building Permit 404 CANNONADE FIEDLSTONE ADDITION Derek Beard 09/16/2016
Application CIR

101312 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 6051 RURAL PLAINS BERRY FARMS LOT 305- JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
Application CIR Building F

101464 Final Inspection Building Permit 218 EVERBRIGHT 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE .. Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
Application AVE NEW

102322 Frame Inspection Building Permit 225 CUMMINS ST 225 CUMMINS ST APT A Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016
Application

102326 Frame Inspection Building Permit 231 CUMMINS ST 231 Cummins St. Apt B Derek Beard 09/16/2016
Application

102364 Frame Inspection Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
Application

102364 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
Application

102610 Final Inspection Building Permit 1606 GRASSMERE  WESTHAVEN LOT 780, Derek Beard 09/16/2016
Application RD NEW

102705 Slab Inspection Building Permit 318 3RD AVE 318 3rd Ave. S. Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016
Application

103389 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1365 COLUMBIA AVE 1365 COLUMBIA AVE .. Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016
Application ADDITION

103532 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1542 Westhaven Lot 1100 Derek Beard 09/16/2016
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

103552 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1319 ADAMS ST 1319 ADAMS STREET Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016
Application

104299 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 6700 TOWER CIR TWO FRANKLIN PARK Ernest Haman 09/16/2016
Application PARKING GARAGE PLANS

104581 Final Inspection Building Permit 107 BATTLE AVE BATTLE GROUND PARK Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016
Application ADDITION

104788 Frame Inspection Building Permit 430 MELBA CIR DALLAS DOWNS LOT 1 Randall A. Tosh 09/16/2016

Application

NEW
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105094

105103

105107

105217

105512

105563

105749

105939

108497

108509

108527

108550

108755

109006

109019

109265

109265

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Wall Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection

Firewall Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

535 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

533 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

537 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

2020 FIELDSTONE
PKWY

504 SYDENHAM DR
116 DEEJAY DR
5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

250 3RD AVE

532 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

538 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

1077 HONEY BUSH
CIR

402 TOTHILL ST
1464 CASNER LN
1031 BEAMON DR
5024 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5108 DONOVAN ST

5108 DONOVAN ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SHADOW GREEN LOT 74;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 73
NEW

Publix at Harpeth Village

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 108,
NEW

HENLEY LOT 57, NEW
Water's Edge Lot 35
250 3rd Ave South - Addition

SHADOW GREEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 61,
NEW

SHADOW GREEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 64,
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 12;
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 506
AMELIA PARK LOT 111

LADD PARK LOT 511,
NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 21,
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1590

Westhaven Lot 1590

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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109323

109327

109378

109409

109816

110164

111840

111984

112068

112108

112123

94355

95215

95215

95215

96832

98842

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

1821 LANCEFORD
CT

1827 LANCEFORD
CT

714 NEWCOMB ST

1962
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

104 DANIELS DR

1002 JOHN CLARK
CT

819 VICTORIA DR

113 SEABOARD LN
STE A105

461 ALFRED LADD
RD

1010 REESE DR

5161 DONOVAN ST

117 ALPINE CT

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

302 INNOVATION DR

201 SNOWDEN ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

AMELIA PARK LOT 23,
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 24,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 709;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690,
NEW (MODEL)
ROLLING RIVER LOT 24
MCKAY MILL LOT 45

REBEL MEADOWS - 819
VICTORIA DR - INTERIOR
RENO

113 Seaboard Lane Ste
A105

LADD PARK LOT 406
RIZER POINT LOT 15;
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1603
ECHO PARK LOT 10
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

302 Innovation Drive

e

2 0 0 R

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh

LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW JOHN PRICE

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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E102199

E105343

E105665

E107812
E108097
E108203
E108464

E108464

E108643
E108667

E108924
E108943

E109229
E109295

E109729
E109805

E110066
E110107
E110113

E111181

Rough In
Service Release
Low Voltage

Final
Service Release
Final

Rough In
Final

Rough In

Service Release

Rough In

Service Release

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Slab

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

302 INNOVATION DR

5039 ROCKPORT
AVE

332 CIRCUIT RD

1017 BEAMON DR
1037 BEAMON DR
954 HORNSBY DR
948 HORNSBY DR

948 HORNSBY DR

737 FONTWELL LN
4030 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

9190 KEATS ST

1932
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

761 FONTWELL LN

1113
MURFREESBORO RD
STE 319

732 NEWCOMB ST
459 PEARRE
SPRINGS WAY

936 RYECROFT LN

204 3RD AVE

5006 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1012 REESE DR

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

302 Innovation Drive

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream

Valley Lot #273

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 LOW

VOLTAGE-SECURITY
LADD PARK LOT 513

LADD PARK LOT 510
LADD PARK LOT 1198

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1197, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1197, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 915
Berry Farms Lot 122

WESTHAVEN LOT 1564
WESTHAVEN LOT 1695

Ladd Park Lot 911

MERCY COMM. HEALTH;
STE 319 WILLIAMSON SQ

LADD PARK LOT 712
459 Pearre Springs Way

LADD PARK LOT 701
204 3RD AVE SOUTH
Berry Farms Lot 134

RIZER POINT LOT 16;
NEW

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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E111893

E112141

E112187

E112402

E112642

E112644

E112710
E112711
E112714

E112715

E112716

E112743

E112745

E112758
E95308

M101464

M102418
M104451

M104581

Rough In
Service Release
Rough In

Temp

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Temp

Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp

Service Release
Slab

Final
Rough In

Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

104 DANIELS DR

3031 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4044 RYECROFT LN

2010 GRACIOUS DR

1715 COLUMBIA AVE
STE 320

1715 COLUMBIA AVE
STE 330

4049 RYECROFT LN
2020 BEAMON DR
9195 KEATS ST

461 ALFRED LADD
RD

6014 MAYSBROOK
LN

1559 FLEETWOOD
DR

467 ALFRED LADD
RD

705 BOYD MILL AVE
4621 CAROTHERS
PKWY

218 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

344 CIRCUIT RD

218 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

107 BATTLE AVE

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

ROLLING RIVER LOT 24,
RENO

BERRY FARMS LOT 158

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 524, NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 16;

NEW

FRANKLIN BUSNINESS
PARK STE 320

FRANKLIN BUSINESS

PARK; STE 330 BUILD-OUT

LADD PARK LOT 568
LADD PARK LOT 583
WESTHAVEN LOT 1565,
TEMP

LADD PARK LOT 406,
TEMP

ECHELON ESTATES LOT
14, TEMP

WESTHAVEN LOT 1279,
TEMP

LADD PARK LOT 405,
TEMP

SOCCER FIELDS
4621 Carothers Pkwy

218 EVERBRIGHT AVE ..
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 41
EVERBRIGHT,

DUCTWORK, GAS LINE,
HVAC, FIREPLACE

BATTLE GROUND PARK
ADDITION

e

2 0 0 R

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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M105094 Final Mechanical 535 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M105103 Final Mechanical 533 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M105107 Final Mechanical 537 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M105369 Gas Line Mechanical 3015 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN
M105552 Final Mechanical 545 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M105749 Final Mechanical 5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN
M105749 Final Mechanical 5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN
M107863 Gas Line Mechanical 4001 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN
M107981 Rough In Mechanical 1725 BISCAYNE DR
M108217 Gas Line Mechanical 442 ALFRED LADD
RD
M108821 Gas Line Mechanical 803 FONTWELL LN
M109096 Rough In Mechanical 540 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M109101 Rough In Mechanical 542 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M109105 Rough In Mechanical 544 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M109109 Rough In Mechanical 600 VINTAGE
GREEN LN
M109223 Rough In Mechanical 5042 LAUGHING
BROOK LN
M109273 Fireplace Mechanical 229 SNOWDEN ST
M109374 Fireplace Mechanical 5049 LAUGHING
BROOK LN
M109649 Final Mechanical 5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

SHADOW GREEN LOT 74;

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 73

NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69;

NEW
Water's Edge Lot 35

Water's Edge Lot 35

Blossom Park Lot 8

AMELIA PARK LOT 25;

NEW

LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 904
SHADOW GREEN LOT 65,

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 66,

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 67,

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 68,

NEW

WATER'S EDGE LOT 24;

NEW

LADD PARK LOT 642,

FIREPLACE

WATER'S EDGE LOT 27,

NEW

WATER'S EDGE LOT 35;

NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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M109848 Fireplace Mechanical 1956 Westhaven Lot 1691 Derek Beard 09/16/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
M110066 Fireplace Mechanical 936 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 701 Patrick T. Virrill 09/16/2016
M110152 Fireplace Mechanical 224 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 1201, Patrick T. Virrill 09/16/2016
NEW
M111227 Fireplace Mechanical 5108 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1590; Derek Beard 09/16/2016
NEW
M111261 Rough In Mechanical 4043 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 108 JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
MARTIN LN
M111322 Rough In Mechanical 1938 WESTHAVEN LOT 1694, Derek Beard 09/16/2016

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW

M111374 Fireplace Mechanical 929 HORNSBY DR BRENLEY CROSSING LOT Patrick T. Virrill 09/16/2016
1125, FIREPLACE
M112059 Rough In Mechanical 5049 LAUGHING WATER'S EDGE LOT 27; Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
BROOK LN NEW
M112172 Fireplace Mechanical 973 RYECROFT LN  Enderly Park Lot 690 - Patrick T. Virrill 09/16/2016
Fireplace
M112203 Final Mechanical 209 S ROYAL OAKS  WATSON GLEN SHOPPING Ernest Haman 09/16/2016
BLVD CENTER
M112229 Rough In Mechanical 1308 ADAMS ST 1308 ADAMS STREET Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
M112231 Rough In Mechanical 235 3RD AVE APT A renovation and addition Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
M112452 Above Ceiling Mechanical 1800 GALLERIA JOHNSTON & MURPHY Ernest Haman 09/16/2016
BLVD STE 2421 STE 2421; RENOVATION
M112574 Rough In Mechanical 331 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 98 JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
M112585 Fireplace Mechanical 422 COURFIELD DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Patrick T. Virrill 09/16/2016
186; NEW
M95215 Rough In Mechanical 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
DR
M98842 Final Mechanical 201 SNOWDEN ST  LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW JOHN PRICE 09/16/2016
P101464 Final Plumbing Permit 218 EVERBRIGHT 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE .. Barrett Petty 09/16/2016
AVE NEW
P102610 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 1606 GRASSMERE  WESTHAVEN LOT 780, Derek Beard 09/16/2016

RD NEW



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 16 September, 2016

P105094

P105103

P105107

P105594

P105749

P105749

P106012

P106012

P108580

P109096

P109101

P109109

P109729
P109933
P109933
P109937
P110066
P110078
P110097

P112486

Final

Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Final

Final

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

535 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

533 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

537 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

118 FORT GRANGER

DR

5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5001 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

791 FONTWELL LN

791 FONTWELL LN

1089 HONEY BUSH
CIR

540 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

542 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

600 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

732 NEWCOMB ST
1014 REESE DR
1014 REESE DR
973 RYECROFT LN
936 RYECROFT LN
924 RYECROFT LN

218 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

584 FRANKLIN RD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SHADOW GREEN LOT 74;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75 Barrett Petty
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 73  Barrett Petty
NEW

CLOSETS BY DESIGN ..
RENOVATION

Water's Edge Lot 35

Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty

Water's Edge Lot 35 Barrett Petty

LADD PARK LOT 906
SECTION 23

LADD PARK LOT 906
SECTION 23

1089 Honey Bush Circle,
Simmons Ridge Lot 14

SHADOW GREEN LOT 65,

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 66, Randall A. Tosh
NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 68, Randall A. Tosh
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 712 JOHN PRICE
RIZER POINT LOT 17, NEW Derek Beard
RIZER POINT LOT 17, NEW Derek Beard
LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW Patrick T. Virrill
LADD PARK LOT 701 Patrick T. Virrill
Ladd Park Lot 699 Patrick T. Virrill

EVERBRIGHT LOT 18 Barrett Petty

GATEWAY COMMUNITY
CHURCH

Ernest Haman

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
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P112564

P112619
P112645

P112671
PO8842

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Final

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

104 DANIELS DR

632 EASTVIEW DR

113 SEABOARD LN
STE A105

106 LUCINDACT
201 SNOWDEN ST

N

HISTORIC
FRANKLI NJghisesaEE

TENNESSEE

accessory structure - add Randall A. Tosh
upstairs bathroom and

downstairs kitchen and

laundry and water heater

Eastview Lot 27 Randall A. Tosh
113 Seaboard Lane Ernest Haman
106 LUCINDA CT Derek Beard

LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW JOHN PRICE

09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016

09/16/2016
09/16/2016



